
Dec 01, Friday
5:00pm | Goethe-Institut/Max Mueller Bhavan
Talking About The Weather | Germany

6:30pm | Instituto Cervantes
Saint Omer | France

Dec 02, Saturday
12:00pm | Goethe-Institut/Max Mueller Bhavan
My Love A�air With Marriage | Latvia

2:00pm | Instituto Cervantes
Mother | Bulgaria

4:00pm | Goethe-Institut/Max Mueller Bhavan
The Eight Mountains | Italy

6:30pm | Goethe-Institut/Max Mueller Bhavan
Listen | Greece

Dec 03, Sunday
2:00pm | Goethe-Institut/Max Mueller Bhavan
Luxembourg, Luxembourg | Ukraine

4:00pm | Goethe-Institut/Max Mueller Bhavan
The Perfect Number | Poland

6:30pm | Instituto Cervantes
Walker on Water | Estonia

Dec 04, Monday
4:00pm | Instituto Cervantes
Wolf and Dog | Portugal

6:30pm | Instituto Cervantes
Remember to Blink | Lithuania

Dec 05, Tuesday
4:00pm | Instituto Cervantes
Mikado | Romania

6:30pm | Instituto Cervantes
Carmen | Malta

Dec 06, Wednesday
4:00pm | Instituto Cervantes
The Man With The Answers | Cyprus

6:30pm | Instituto Cervantes
Breaking The Ice | Austria

SCHEDULE



Dec 09, Saturday
4:00pm | Instituto Cervantes
Ordinary Failures | Czech Republic

6:30pm | Instituto Cervantes
The Beasts | Spain

7:00pm | India Habitat Centre
Riders | Slovenia

Dec 10, Sunday
12:00pm | Instituto Cervantes
Kiddo | The Netherlands

4:00pm | Instituto Cervantes
Tori and Lokita | Belgium 

7:00pm | India Habitat Centre
The Banshees of Inisherin | Ireland

Dec 07, Thursday

Bachpan curated with SIFFCY

9:00am | Instituto Cervantes
She - Hero | Slovakia

11:00am | Instituto Cervantes
Icarus and The Minotaur | Luxembourg

6:30pm | Instituto Cervantes
Murina | Croatia

7:00pm | India Habitat Centre
After Work | Sweden 

Dec 08, Friday
4:00pm | Instituto Cervantes
The Quiet Migration | Denmark

6:30pm | Instituto Cervantes
Palimpsest | Finland

7:00pm | India Habitat Centre
Preparations to Be Together For an Unknown
Period of Time | Hungary

SCHEDULE


